ROSCAN GOLD CORP.

ROSCAN GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA77683B1076

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 21:36:55

Price
0.075 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€ 15.38%(0.01)

CA77683B1076

ROS

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

20 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.07 CAD (34,000)
0.07 CAD (24,000)
0.065 CAD

0.075 CAD

0.065 CAD

0.065 CAD
0.067647 CAD
1,135,985
76,846.52

37

11,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA77683B1076&ID_NOTATION=10781071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eced4622a739d109438cea93afbfe9514688993691f15fb96ce0ac01d157b552&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d1248e1a12dadee6&time=1721308570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d9b831c7f23107c3206f889a9acf23f26dc0a142c8e65ce1cf27f9f33da871a&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b84a77fcbe0c8c10&time=1721308570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c38072fb6ffdb3bfbc825b16e59c9dc58d1b3593ac5e4126bd46f63b846ae4da&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf3304f7f1d741caf&time=1721308570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fc305ece7e468032414b16a0c5ba204d15eb5eb1b0f7c7f138f85fc1fd1a532&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1a8781bdf1f70966&time=1721308570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85d514ee8065023de1171f81db0ea95eb8f96d2bf511cd6d0cf210ebcdecd535&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e689d2cb5de972aec&time=1721308570&tool=RSC

ROSCAN GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/16 21:36:55

Price
0.075 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

€ 15.38%(0.01)

CA77683B1076

ROS

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

20 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.07 CAD (34,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.07 CAD (24,000)
Open 0.065 CAD
High 0.075 CAD
Low 0.065 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.065 CAD
VWAP 0.067647 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,135,985
Trading volume 76,846.52
Number of trades 37
Last size 11,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.82% -53.13% -80.77%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.09 -0.32
Beta 0.95 1.11 1.23
Volatility 117.71 99.68 82.33

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.047 EUR
16

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:36 0.075 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:29 0.041 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.053 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 0.041 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.070 CAD (1,570,224
0.085 CAD (544,350
0.085 CAD (510,378
0.108 CAD (298,917

0.130 CAD (2024/01/02

0.060 CAD (2024/02/21

0.170 CAD (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.060 CAD (2024/02/21)

Number of
trades
2

37

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10781071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293349087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265638988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265736972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263304868

ROSCAN GOLD CORP.

17
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 15:39 0.0460 USD 0.00 1
Issues 16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247518977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247518977

ROSCAN GOLD CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

ROSCANGOLD

Contact Details
ROSCAN GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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